

## Deep Ellum Art Company Releases The Calendar For Upcoming Musical Performances

The renowned event company launches the calendar for upcoming musical performances.

DALLAS, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, August 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Deep Ellum, the vibrant cultural hub of Dallas known for its rich artistic and musical heritage, is delighted to announce the launch of its comprehensive event calendar, featuring a diverse lineup of upcoming events that promise to captivate and engage the local community and beyond.

The introduction of this comprehensive event calendar by Deep Ellum marks a pivotal moment in the city's cultural landscape, affirming its commitment to providing a platform for local and international artists to showcase their talents.



To further enhance the city's dynamic cultural landscape, Deep Ellum has introduced a meticulously curated calendar that promises a plethora of entertainment options to cater to a wide range of tastes and preferences. With a particular focus on the world of music, Deep Ellum's event calendar stands as a testament to its commitment to fostering artistic expression and celebrating local talent.

One of the highlight events gracing the calendar is the electrifying music extravaganza titled "DownHill2k01." Set to take place on Saturday, September 16, 2023, at the iconic Deep Ellum Art Company; this event promises an unforgettable evening of musical innovation and sonic exploration.

Attendees will be treated to an eclectic lineup featuring renowned artists, including

Downhill2k01, Hxly Xo, Startrash, Aukina, Spxrxt, and Sweetmound—doors for the event open at 8:30 pm, with the show set to commence at 9:00 pm. The Deep Ellum Art Company will undoubtedly set the stage for an enchanting evening that music enthusiasts would love.

On Wednesday, September 20, 2023, Deep Ellum Art Co. will again play host to an exceptional performance by the acclaimed group <u>SE SO NEON</u>. The event promises to be an immersive experience for all attendees as the doors open at 7:00 pm and the show begins at 8:00 pm. The event company offers an ideal setting for fans to revel in the mesmerizing sounds of Se So Neon's music, contributing to the cultural fabric of Deep Ellum.

Thursday, September 21, 2023, the charismatic artist Yungatita will take the stage at Deep Ellum Art Company. With doors opening at 7:00 pm and the show starting at 8:00 pm, attendees are in for an evening that promises a perfect blend of artistry and entertainment. The Deep Ellum Art Company will provide the backdrop for Yungatita's captivating performance, underscoring Deep Ellum's commitment to fostering a vibrant creative community.

The "Flowmoon" performance featuring Balkan Bump is rounding off this exciting series of events. Scheduled for Saturday, September 23, 2023, the event promises a delightful musical journey that will commence at 6:00 pm. The Deep Ellum Art Company will offer a platform for the seamless fusion of musical styles that embodies the spirit of Deep Ellum.

As the city continues to evolve as a vibrant cultural hub, the calendar's focus on music is a testament to Deep Ellum's dedication to preserving its rich artistic heritage.

## About Deep Ellum Art Company -

Deep Ellum, located in the heart of Dallas, is a renowned cultural district known for its thriving arts, music, and entertainment scene. With a rich history dating back to the early 20th century, Deep Ellum remains a hub for artistic expression, showcasing local and international talent across various mediums. The introduction of the event calendar reinforces Deep Ellum's commitment to fostering creativity and offering diverse cultural experiences to its residents and visitors.

Media Contact:
Deep Ellum Art Company
+1 214-697-8086
info@deepellumart.co
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/651906013 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.